
 

 

 

 

_________________2023-2024 Kindergarten – 8th Grades Important School Calendar Dates______________ 

Monday, August 28    4:00 – 5:30 p.m., Drop-off school supplies 
 
Wednesday, August 30    First Day of the School Year, Opening Chapel @ 8:45 a.m. 
      12:30 p.m. release, ESC available 
      5:30 – 7:00 p.m., Back to School BBQ - gym 
 
Monday, September 4    No School/ No ESC, Labor Day 
 
Tuesday, September 19    12:30 p.m. release, ESC available, Teacher Inservice 
 
Thursday, September 21   School Pictures – wear school uniforms 
 
Thursday, September 28   6:00 – 7:30 p.m., Back to School Night, gym/classrooms 
 
Wednesday, October 4    School Picture Make-Up Day – wear school uniforms 
 
October 9 - 13     6th Grade Outdoor Education Camp, Palomar 
 
Friday, October 20    12:30 p.m. release, ESC available until 4:00 p.m. 
      Teacher Inservice 

5:30 – 8:30 p.m., Sock Hop 
   
Friday, October 27    12:30 p.m. release, End Q1, ESC available, report card prep 
 
Friday, November 3    Quarter 1 Report Cards are sent home 
 
November 7-9     Scheduled Parent/Teacher Conferences, before & after school times  
 
November 10     No School/ No ESC, Veterans Day  
 
November 20 - 24    No School/No ESC, Teachers Conference and Thanksgiving Break 
         
Wednesday, December 6   6 p.m., Christmas Program, Led by PK-2nd grades, gym 
 
Wednesday, December 13   6 p.m., Christmas Program, Led by 6th – 8th grades, church sanctuary 
 
Wednesday, December 20   6 p.m., Christmas Program, Led by 3rd – 5th grades, church sanctuary 
 
Thursday, December 21    12:30 p.m. release/ NO Afternoon ESC, Christmas break begins 
 
Friday, December 22 – January 5  No School/ No ESC – Christmas vacation     
 
 
 OVER 



 

 

Monday, January 8    School Resumes! 
 
Monday, January 15    No School/ No ESC, Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
 
January 22 – 26     National Lutheran Schools Week 
 
Friday, January 26    12:30 p.m. release, Quarter 2 Ends, ESC available 
      Dodgeball Tournament - 6:00 p.m. 
 
Friday, February 2    Quarter 2 Report Cards are sent home. 
 
Friday, February 16 Grandparents Day begins at 8:30 a.m. 
 12 p.m. early release – No afternoon ESC 
 
Monday, February 19 No School/ No ESC, Presidents Day 
 
Friday, March 8     No School/ Teachers Workshop, All-day ESC available 
 
Friday, March 22    12:30 p.m. release, ESC available until 4:00 p.m. 
      6:00 p.m. Gifts of Grace Gala, Adults only, off-site  
 
Friday, March 29    No School/ No ESC, Good Friday, Quarter 3 Ends 
 
April 1 - 5     No School/No ESC, Easter Vacation 
 
Tuesday, April 9     Quarter 3 Report Cards are sent home. 
 
April 10 - 11     Optional Parent/Teacher Conferences, before and after school times 
 
Tuesday, April 30    12:30 p.m. release, Teacher Inservice, ESC available 
 
Thursday, May 9    1:30 p.m. – All school spring musical afternoon performance 
      6:00 p.m. – All school spring musical evening performance 
 
May 13 - 17     8th Grade Marine Biology Trip, Catalina Island 
 
Friday, May 24     12:30 p.m. release, Teacher Inservice, ESC available 
 
Monday, May 27    No School/ No ESC, Memorial Day 
 
Thursday, May 30    4:00 – 5:30 p.m. – Eighth Grade Exit Presentations 
 
Tuesday, June 4     8:45 a.m., Awards Assembly, Church Sanctuary 
      Yearbook distribution 
 
Friday, June 7     No School/Quarter 4 Report Card & Portfolio Prep, All-day ESC available  
 
Tuesday, June 11    9:00 – 11:30 a.m., School Picnic, Harry Griffen Park 
      No onsite school/No ESC     
 
Wednesday, June 12    10:45 a.m., Closing Chapel 
      Early release (around NOON), No afternoon ESC 
      Quarter 4 Report Cards are sent home. 

7 p.m., 8th Grade Graduation, church sanctuary  


